
RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

W

W

W

W

W

W

LP

LP

LP

IL

WL

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

IC

IC

RS

G

G

G

33.23

33.31

33.2933.37

33.3033.39

33.40

33.39

33.36

33.35

33.37

33.36

33.38

33.35

33.35

33.33

33.32

33.31

33.30

33.24

33.30

33.30

33.32

33.32

33.35

33.53

33.49

33.45

33.48

33.40

33.34

33.34 33.31

33.35

33.34

33.40

33.43

33.31

33.39

33.29

33.32

33.37

33.26

33.34

33.39

41.48

40.95

40.89

38.23

38.23

38.78

33.52

37.36

35.24

33.33 33.34

32.97

32.84

34.08

34.45

34.49

34.43

32.39 33.15

32.39

32.45

32.4532.45

32.60

33.21

33.11

32.85

32.98

33.30

33.30

33.65

33.96

34.13

32.37

32.20

32.57

32.92

32.98

33.43

33.6333.63

33.66 33.82

34.57

34.89

34.02

33.93

33.64

33.43

33.72

33.11

33.07

32.31

32.50

32.54

33.35

33.73

34.19

34.14

33.88

33.82

34.08

34.38

34.23 34.19

34.07

34.14

34.24

34.80

34.67

35.72

35.46

35.45

35.09

35.13

35.87

35.45

35.51

35.35

35.00

34.99

35.30

35.50

33.27

33.35

32.75

32.64

32.93

36.84

35.00

33.86

33.74

33.61

33.54

33.49

32.98

33.17

33.29

33.48

33.57

33.87

33.95

33.53

33.47

33.23

33.29

33.76

33.42

33.46

33.57

34.03

33.88

34.23

33.00

35.68

36.34

36.21

35.15

34.81

34.06

35.36

35.42

34.14

33.85

34.18

33.76

34.60

34.06

35.42

34.50

34.84

34.93

34.97

34.97

34.60

34.43

34.28

34.42

33.82

33.83

33.84

34.08

34.13

34.05

34.02

35.18

35.54

35.79

35.87

35.36

35.10

34.93

34.93

34.90

35.4235.19

33.84

33.87

34.00

34.17

34.48

34.59

34.24

33.84

33.66

33.84

33.68

33.66

33.92

34.43

35.21

34.28

34.40

35.52

35.54

34.67

34.17

34.19

34.42

33.46

46.48

41.30

43.53

38.96

42.73

42.54

42.59

43.02

34.84

34.56

34.23

33.78

33.87

34.42

35.24 35.62

35.03

34.55

35.55

34.60

33.1832.85

32.83

32.06

31.91

31.90

31.38

31.39

31.26

31.43

31.24

30.97

30.94

31.07

31.07

31.07

31.49

31.37

30.98

30.82

30.55

30.68

30.98

30.98

30.96

31.13

30.94

31.70

31.90

31.74

31.83

31.97

32.25

32.56

32.84

33.19

33.51

33.93

34.68

35.04

35.25

35.16

35.16

34.20

33.30

33.63

33.90

34.43

33.62

33.07

32.88

32.34

32.32

32.04

32.32

32.75

33.26

33.64

33.45

33.96

33.53

33.42

32.74

32.96

32.65

32.63

32.41

32.09

32.05

31.66

31.26

31.26

32.12

32.10

32.02

41.85

40.09

39.09

37.36

36.72

36.01

35.90

36.10

31.35

30.75

30.97

30.97

31.21

32.98

30.90

31.05

31.24

31.12

31.43

31.62

31.89

31.77

31.91

31.94

31.51

31.36

31.37

31.37

31.44

42.93

41.01

45.52

32.13

32.16

32.13

32.22 32.27

32.43

32.14

32.72

32.56

32.34

32.40

32.21

31.92

32.29
32.29

32.55

32.21

32.07

32.39

32.67

32.92

33.10

33.48

34.00

34.44

34.67

34.96

34.88

34.52

34.33

33.89

33.58

33.35

32.64

32.71

32.87

32.17

33.28

32.99

33.64

33.68

33.89

34.41
34.41

35.10

34.74

34.84

34.94

41.87

43.88

34.03

33.66

33.52

33.60

35.05

35.20

35.76

35.63

35.57

35.62

35.48

34.79

34.88

35.30

35.77

35.82

35.84

35.69

35.71

35.62

35.49

35.62

35.32

35.19

35.71

34.56

34.54

35.07

35.35

35.50

35.67

35.76

35.87

35.74

35.89

35.83

35.86

35.93

35.89

35.45

35.41

35.32

35.12

35.67

35.62

35.89

35.62

35.54

35.34

35.37

35.47

34.90

35.07

35.24

35.47

35.80

35.44

35.96

36.27

36.13

36.39

36.45

36.65

36.43

36.07

35.77

35.92

35.97

36.20

36.28

35.33

35.13

34.84

34.40

35.06

35.48

35.59

35.74

35.75

35.75

35.85

35.53

35.70

40.90

36.51

36.63

36.80

37.06

37.53

37.45

37.72

37.91

38.30

37.17

36.89

36.47

36.51

36.37

36.19

35.46

35.41

35.66

35.28

35.39

35.56

35.51

35.80

35.91

36.42

35.64

35.61

36.29

36.16

35.47

35.87

36.27

36.09

35.77

35.82

36.25

36.28

37.74

36.43

36.42

36.36

36.36

36.69

36.74

36.89

36.36

36.48

36.42

36.45

35.85

36.18

38.05

36.75

36.27

36.38

36.39

36.35

36.44

35.94

38.41

37.98

37.78

37.16

36.15

36.61

36.59

36.6036.4836.59

36.50

36.59

36.51

36.56

36.70

36.68

36.78

36.68

36.65

36.54

36.5636.52

36.62

36.65

36.56

36.5336.64

36.5636.68

36.71

36.61

36.89

36.30

36.41

36.59

36.68

36.77

36.74

36.71

36.70

36.7236.66

36.68

36.63

36.73

36.66

36.70

37.51

36.78

36.79

37.08

37.15

36.80

37.71

37.10

37.79

37.81

36.77

36.47

36.72

36.72

36.25

36.24

36.31

36.31

36.38

36.51

36.40

36.27

36.20

36.66

36.71

36.4936.59

36.4136.54

36.41

36.36

36.65

36.68

36.68

36.67

36.64

36.61

36.61

36.63

38.02

36.70

36.77

36.94

36.6236.72

36.7236.84

36.7436.87

36.74

36.77

36.7836.90

36.8136.94

36.7836.90

36.83

36.85

36.96

36.98

37.04

36.94

38.71

38.29

36.90

36.92

36.8936.96

36.88

37.52

37.03

36.81

36.80

36.47

36.58

36.4036.52

36.37

36.55

36.52

36.57

36.59

37.43

36.5536.63

36.6536.79

36.67

36.82

36.67

36.76

36.85

36.80

36.76

36.90

36.94

37.01

36.89

37.93

36.78

36.77

36.74

36.82

36.80

36.76

36.46

36.54

36.63

36.69

36.75

36.80

44.41

41.10

36.74

36.77

36.88

37.11

33.39

33.08

32.88

32.77

32.59

32.68

33.11

33.00

33.44

33.62

33.79

33.75

33.84

33.64

33.42

33.28

33.57

33.53

33.71

34.23

33.97

33.83

33.94

33.95

33.82

34.22

34.43

34.64

34.88

34.94

35.17

35.21

35.24

35.33

35.35

35.47

35.98

33.93

34.3134.31

34.01

33.57

34.15

33.76

34.73

35.09

35.18

34.98

34.76

34.58

34.24

34.71

34.88

34.37

34.16

33.90

33.82

33.37

34.45

33.95

33.02

32.62

32.39

32.38

31.79

31.75

32.18

32.28

32.49

32.48

31.93

31.88

31.93

31.99

31.23

31.10

38.34

37.95

35.78

35.65

36.82

38.61

39.85

39.79

39.53

40.02

39.96

39.32

37.81

36.20

35.40

35.57

34.71

34.87

34.68

34.24

34.08

34.25

34.46

34.72

35.04

35.04

35.42

35.39

35.64

36.23

35.50

35.56

36.36

36.31

36.41

36.66

35.58

35.89

36.44

36.27

36.29

35.71

35.49

35.63

35.71

36.11

36.08

35.73

36.33

36.30

36.53

37.66

37.66

37.46

37.74

37.48

37.18

37.33

37.44

37.54

38.21

37.95

37.60

38.02

37.42

37.40

37.58

36.53

36.78

37.46

36.87

36.80

36.67

36.49

37.26

37.27

37.26

36.75

37.65

37.98

37.55

37.61

37.07 37.13

38.07

38.35

38.68

38.87 38.92

39.01

38.92

38.63

38.60

39.51

39.90

40.03

39.83

39.86

39.64

38.78

38.20

37.90

37.91

37.15

36.88

36.88

37.05

37.31

37.69

38.09

38.18

37.45

38.29

38.46

38.17

37.28

35.54

35.98

36.22

35.89

35.82

36.02

35.84

35.82

35.84

35.80

35.82

35.11

35.07

34.74

34.33

34.47

34.24

34.11

34.18

35.92

37.06

38.35

38.60

39.23

39.43

39.41

38.54

37.44 37.46

38.00

38.58

38.73

39.54

39.90

39.74

39.89

39.67
38.93

38.38

37.88

38.79

38.79

37.89

38.01

37.55

38.04

37.39

37.42

37.14 37.24

37.17

37.30

37.43

38.29

38.66

39.31

38.60

38.53

38.03

38.62

38.97

39.29

39.33

38.55

38.04

38.22

38.52

38.38

38.26

38.53

38.09

37.93

38.28

38.09

37.78

37.63

38.05

38.25

37.15

37.20

37.74

37.49

37.09

37.97

37.28

36.25

37.88

37.67

37.55

37.65

37.57

37.64

37.83

37.77

37.54

37.71

37.86

38.14

37.93

38.65

38.62 38.60

37.96

37.86

37.71

38.12

37.68

37.50

46.50

45.16

45.84

43.23

42.31

43.34

37.15

37.91

35.46

36.06

38.08

34.00

34.0
0

34.0
0

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

33.00

33.0033.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.0
0

33.00

33.0
0

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.0
0

35.00

36.00

36.00 36.00

36.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.0
0

34.00

34.0
0

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.0034.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.0034.0034.00

34.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.0
0

35.0
0

35.0
0

35.00

35.0
0

35.0
0

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.0
0

35.0
0

35.0
0

35.0
0

35.0
0

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.0
0

35.0
0

35.00

35.00

35.0035.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.0
0

35.0
0

35.0
0

35.0
0

35.0
0

37.00

36.00

36.0
0

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.0
0

36.0
0

36.00

36.0
0

36.00

36.0
0

36.0
0

36.0
0

36.0
0

36.0
0

36.00

36.0
0

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.0036.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00
36.00

36.00

36.0036.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

31.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

35.00

35.00

35.00
35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.0
0

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00
32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00
32.00

32.00

32.00

32.0
0

32.0
0

38.00

38.0
0

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.0
0

38.0
0

38.0
0

38.0
0

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

37.0
0

37.0
0

37.0
0

37.0
0

37.0
0

37.0
0

37.0
0

37.0
0

37.0
0

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.0
0

37.0
0

37.0
0

37.00

37.0
0

37.0
0

37.00

37.0037.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.0037.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00
37.00

37.0037.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.0
0

34.0
0

34.0
0

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

35.00

35.0
0

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00 35.00

35.00
35.00

35.00

35.00

35.0
0

35.0
0

35.0
0

35.00

35.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.0
0

38.0
0

38.0
0

38.0
0

38.0
0

38.0
0

38.0
0

38.0
0

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.0
0

38.00

38.0
0

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

34.0
0

34.00

34.00

34.0
0

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

39.00

39.00

39.00

39.00

39.00

39.00

39.00

39.00

39.00

39.00

39.00

39.00

39.0
0

39.0
0

39.0
0

39.0
0

39.0
0

39.00

39.00

39.00

39.00

40.00

40.00

40.0
0

40.00

39.00

39.00

39.00

39.00

39.0
0

39.0
0

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

WL

WL

WL

31.06

30.85

30.79

30.83

30.86

31.08

31.27

30.97

30.84

31.02

30.92

30.87

30.78

30.85

30.77

31.23

31.23

31.35

31.52

31.40

31.34

31.32

31.26

31.08

31.30

30.96

30.62

30.76

30.63

30.78

30.72

30.61

30.77

30.96

30.92

30.86

30.30

30.72

30.73

30.39

30.3830.56

30.63

30.78

31.04

30.98

30.91

30.96

31.02

30.33

30.13

30.30

30.22
30.33

30.47

30.57

30.60
30.55

30.47

30.58

30.50
30.55

30.56

30.43

30.57

30.67

31.02

30.67

30.66

30.59

30.52

30.56

31.66
31.47

31.20

31.02

30.68

31.10

31.05

30.95

30.71

30.64

30.59

30.70

30.85

31.07

31.01

30.73

30.71

30.57

30.73

30.73

30.56

30.45

31.00

30.93

30.97

30.67

30.90

30.75

30.46

30.48

30.33

30.56

31.01

30.96

30.88

30.80

30.54

30.67

30.41

30.60

30.31

30.17

30.20

30.65

30.64

31.16

30.88

30.99

31.01

31.03

31.06

31.12

30.95

30.87

30.90

31.03

30.97

30.60

30.52

30.50

31.14

31.52

32.29

31.55

31.07

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.0
0

31.0
0

31.0
0

31.00

31.0
0

31.0
0

31.0
0

31.0
0

31.0
0

31.0
0

31.0
0

31.00

31.0
0

31.0
0

31.0
0

31.0
0

31.0
0

31.0
0

31.00

31.0
0

BLOCKED CULVERT

LEVEL ON FOOTBALL GROUND

WAL
L

5

8

6

6

3

5

4

5

5

5

6

5

7

5

7

6

1

1

9

1

 

t

o

 

4

1

3

2

1

2

7

3

3

3

5

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

2

4

4

3

4

2

2

1

2

2

3

2

1

1

7

1

3

1

7

3

7

4

2

43

46

4

7

5

0

3

6

2

9

2

2

1

8

2

3

2

5

2

8

2

6

6100

7000

7600

8500

6793

6092

0092

Tyddyn-Sion-goch

Carreg Fisol

H

a

l

l

B

 

5

1

1

1

(

M

O

N

A

S

T

R

E

E

T

)

3

2

.

6

m

LB

Football Ground

Pavilion

3

0

.

7

m

T

C

B

E

l

 

S

u

b

 

S

t

a

Bryntirion

G

r

e

y

s

t

o

n

e

s

4

L

o

d

g

e

 

O

r

c

h

a

r

d

4

C

o

e

d

l

y

s

Lodge

Mona

L

O

N

 

B

A

C

H

M

A

E

S

 

M

O

N

A

M

A

E

S

 

M

O

N

A

S

T

R

Y

D

 

M

O

N

A

1

Craigwen

T

h

e

 

A

n

n

e

x

e

3

1

C

 

T

k

C

R

Car Park

PCs

0092

Dinorben

Court

H

o

t

e

l

A

 

5

0

2

5

F

F

O

R

D

D

L

L

E

C

H

O

G

Vicarage

B

 

5

1

1

1

S

T

R

E

E

T

)

(

M

O

N

A

S

T

R

Y

D

 

M

O

N

A

S

G

W

A

R

B

a

n

k

B

M

 

3

0

.

6

3

m

B

r

o

 

T

r

e

h

i

n

o

n

Tel Ex

Garage

FB

3

2

0

2

4

3

0

3

2

3

0

a

4

4

5

4

2

3

3

3

1

3

6

8

1

2

2

0

1

4

1

2

1

4

Club

9

1

Dinorben

3

6

1

1

1

0

P

O

R

T

H

0011

0020

8808

7000

6100

Erw Felen

Siomar

Meiriog

Bryn

Mandwrog

B

r

y

t

h

o

n

f

a

M

o

r

a

w

e

l

M

e

r

d

d

y

n

B

r

y

n

 

E

i

t

h

i

n

L

l

w

y

n

d

y

L

l

w

y

n

B

e

d

w

M

o

n

a

r

f

o

n

Craigwen

Hall

A

 

5

0

2

5

PW

Sunny Mead

Bank

Moss

35.8m

Cilgwyn

E

i

t

h

i

n

o

g

G

r

e

e

n

A

c

r

e

s

A

f

a

l

l

o

n

Pen

Garnedd

Pen-y-bryn

3

5

y

-

L

l

a

n

C

i

l

-

W

y

b

r

y

-

W

y

l

a

n

P

a

t

h

 

(

u

m

)

Gwyndy

S

w

n

y

 

D

o

n

C

a

r

t

r

e

f

(Gwylfa Estate)

Ystad Gwylfa

CR

E

D

 

B

d

y

1

2

Ystad Gwylfa

(Gwylfa Estate)

6

7

L

y

n

d

a

l

e

BM 35.49m

BM 37.91m

1

6

W

a

y

s

i

d

e

P

a

t

h

(

u

m

)

Bryn-arfor

C

R

C

W

U

n

d

Trem Manaw

A

 

5

0

2

5

AMLWCH

N

SUM
M

E
R

SU
N

WINTERSUN

SU
M

M
E

R
SU

N

NOTES
1. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING.

2. ALL LEVELS IN METRES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
ON DRAWING.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS AND LEVELS TO BE CHECKED ON
SITE PRIOR TO UNDERTAKING ANY WORKS,
ORDERING MATERIALS OR FABRICATING ANY
COMPONENTS

4. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION
WITH ALL OTHER RELEVANT ENGINEER'S AND
ARCHITECT'S DRAWINGS AND RELEVANT
SPECIFICATION CLAUSES.

5. REPRODUCED FROM THE ORDNANCE SURVEY'S
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